Large
Andover
Exeter
Brunswick
Choate
Avon
Milton
Deerfield
Loomis
Belmont Hill
Salisbury
Taft
Hotchkiss
NMH
St. Sebastian's
BB&N
Tabor
Thayer
Kent
St. Paul's
Austin Prep
Dexter
Noble and Greenough
Williston
Trinity Pawling
Worcester
Cushing
Westminster
Lawrence

Enrollment
585
545
440
422
401
357
355
351
350
306
305
305
304
285
280
279
276
265
264
257
257
253
245
240
235
226
225
225

Small
Governor's
Middlesex
Roxbury Latin
Berkshire
Proctor
Rivers
Kimball Union
St. Mark's
Albany Academy
St. George's
Brooks
Groton
New Hampton
Brewster
Pomfret
Canterbury
WMA
Pingree

Portsmouth Abbey

Winchendon
Frederick Gunn
Hoosac
Millbrook
Holderness
Berwick
Vermont
Hebron

Kents Hill
Tilton

Enrollment
222
221
218
217
212
205
199
193
192
192
191
189
187
186
183
180
178
177
177
170
170
169
165
164
143
137
117
110

99



