

Large	Enrollment	Small	Enrollment
Andover	585	Governor's	222
Exeter	545	Middlesex	221
Brunswick	440	Roxbury Latin	218
Choate	422	Berkshire	217
Avon	401	Proctor	212
Milton	357	Rivers	205
Deerfield	355	Kimball Union	199
Loomis	351	St. Mark's	193
Belmont Hill	350	Albany Academy	192
Salisbury	306	St. George's	192
Taft	305	Brooks	191
Hotchkiss	305	Groton	189
NMH	304	New Hampton	187
St. Sebastian's	285	Brewster	186
BB&N	280	Pomfret	183
Tabor	279	Canterbury	180
Thayer	276	WMA	178
Kent	265	Pingree	177
St. Paul's	264	Portsmouth Abbey	177
Austin Prep	257	Winchendon	170
Dexter	257	Frederick Gunn	170
Noble and Greenough	253	Hoosac	169
Williston	245	Millbrook	165
Trinity Pawling	240	Holderness	164
Worcester	235	Berwick	143
Cushing	226	Vermont	137
Westminster	225	Hebron	117
Lawrence	225	Kents Hill	110
		Tilton	99